About Duet Playing

Hungarian Rhapsody
No. 2

Funiculi Funicula

Afternoon Stomp

The Easy Winners

Fantasy

| Love a Piano

Morning Has Broken

Rondo alla Turca
(from Sonata in A Major,

K.331)

About the
Composers/Arrangers

Using the Recordings

Table of Contents

Recital Category

Helen Marlais

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Equal Part Duet

Helen Marlais

Composer

Franz Liszt

Luigi Denza

David Karp

Scott Joplin

Timothy Brown

Irving Berlin

Traditional Gaelic
Melody

Wolfgang Amadeus
Mozart

Arranger

Timothy Brown

Kevin Olson

Edwin McLean

Kevin Olson

Melody Bober

Robert Schultz

Page

4-5

6-9

10-15

16-19

20-25

26-29

30-35

36-41

42-49

50-51

52

Track



