TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Recital Category	Composer	Arranger	Page	Track
About Duet Playing	Helen Marlais	3		4-5	,
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2	Equal Part Duet	Franz Liszt	Timothy Brown	· 6-9	1.1.
Funiculì Funiculà	Equal Part Duet	Luigi Denza	Kevin Olson	. 10-15	2
Afternoon Stomp	Equal Part Duet	David Karp		16-19	3
The Easy Winners	Equal Part Duet	Scott Joplin	Edwin McLean	20-25	4
Fantasy	Equal Part Duet	Timothy Brown		26-29	5
I Love a Piano	Equal Part Duet	Irving Berlin	Kevin Olson	30-35	6
Morning Has Broken	Equal Part Duet	Traditional Gaelic Melody	Melody Bober	36-41	7
Rondo alla Turca (from Sonata in A Major, K.331)	Equal Part Duet	Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart	Robert Schultz	42-49	8
About the Composers/Arrangers				50-51	
Using the Recordings	Helen Marlais		. •	52	